OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

Oklahoma State Department of Education

09 CANADIAN
1034 EL RENO Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $173,550.69
110 Regular Certified Salaries $151,426.53  176209: GOUCHER, MATT
133 Salary No Retirement $750.00 115 Superintendent/Chief
171 Bonus for Certified Staff (CONFER WITH $720.00  Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
TRS) of Charter School
196 Automobiles, Automobile Allowance, Cell $1,500.00 115 Superintendent/Chief
Phones and Travel Stipend Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified $7,537.08  of Charter School
Personnel 115 Superintendent/Chief
214 Life Insurance - Certified Personnel $204.00  Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified $10,002.55  of Charter School
Personnel 115 Superintendent/Chief
116 TRS Offset for Certified Staff $1,410.53  Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

110

213

214

251

116

133

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins-CP

Fringe Life Ins-CP

Fringe Retirement-DP-CP

TRS Offset Credit

Cert. Nonperiodic Retire

Comp

171

196

Bonus (TR EXEMPT)

Automobiles/Auto

Allowance/Cell Phones/Travel
Stipend

$173,552.00
$151,427.00

$7,537.00

$204.00

$10,003.00

$1,411.00

$750.00

$720.00

$1,500.00



