Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

OCAS DETAILS

SPR DETAILS

09 CANADIAN 1034 EL RENO

Enc: \$0.00 Warrants: \$173,550.69

 110 Regular Certified Salaries 133 Salary No Retirement 171 Bonus for Certified Staff (CONFER WITH TRS) 	\$151,426.53 \$750.00 \$720.00	176209: GOUCHER, MATT 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110	Base Salary	\$173,552.00 \$151,427.00
196 Automobiles, Automobile Allowance, Cell Phones and Travel Stipend	\$1,500.00	115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	213	Fringe HIth & Acc Ins-CP	\$7,537.00
 213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified Personnel 214 Life Insurance - Certified Personnel 	\$7,537.08 \$204.00	of Charter School 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	214	Fringe Life Ins-CP	\$204.00
251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified Personnel116 TRS Offset for Certified Staff	\$10,002.55 \$1,410.53	of Charter School 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$10,003.00
		of Charter School 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$1,411.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School		Cert. Nonperiodic Retire p	\$750.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	171	Bonus (TR EXEMPT)	\$720.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School		Automobiles/Auto vance/Cell Phones/Travel end	\$1,500.00